Delegated Authority Decisions Summary
November 2023

Development Applications - City of Swan 50
Development Applications - Satisfy Conditions 15
Development Assessment Panel Applications 2
Development Applications - Referrals (WAPC, MRA etc.) 22
R-Code Variations 1
Section 40 Applications (Liquor Licences)
Local Development Plans 1
Structure Plans
Freehold 17
Subdivisions Survey Strata 1
Strata 0
Freehold 5
Subdivision Clearances Survey Strata 1
Strata 0
Total 116
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App No.
DA-122/2020/A
DA-1062/2021/B
DA-360/2023

SB-51/2023
DA-600/2023
DA-CON-562/2023/1

SB-69/2023

DA-658/2023
SBCL-32/2021/2
SB-6/2023/A

SSCL-15/2023/1
DA-CON-843/2021/1

DA-REF-66/2023
DA-CON-121/2023/1
DA-737/2023

DA-737/2023/A
DA-889/2015/F

DA-809/2022
DA-183/2023
RCP-9/2023

DA-281/2022/A

DA-303/2023
DA-435/2023

DA-CON-
1009/2021/1

DA-504/2023
DA-515/2023

DA-CON-173/2023/1

MRA-DA-19/2022/F
DA-605/2023

Type
DA

DASP
DA

SB
DA
DA-CON

SB

DA
SBCL
SB

SSCL
DA-CON

DA-REF
DA-CON
DA

DA
DA

DA
DA
RCP

DA
DA
DA
DA-CON
DA
DA
DA-CON

DA-Ref
DA

Lodged Proposal

27/04/2023
22/05/2023
25/05/2023

24/07/2023
29/08/2023
14/09/2023

14/09/2023

22/09/2023
28/09/2023
4/10/2023

10/10/2023

20/10/2023

26/10/2023
30/10/2023
2/11/2023

13/11/2023

23/09/2022

1/11/2022
31/03/2023
5/04/2023

28/04/2023
11/05/2023
26/06/2023

17/07/2023

24/07/2023
14/08/2023

14/08/2023

22/08/2023
30/08/2023

Amenament 10 DA-124/1Z040 - EXIENSION OT 11Me ana Lnange or Sign
artv Advarticinn Qin

nran/ Thi

Delegated Authority Planning Decisions List

November 2023

amn ral D
Hequest TOT approval - l—unllmen[ or conaiuon 3 OT L)/-\ 1U0Z/ZUZL

(NADI/21/N2127) _Dithlir A

Slngie House, snea, SWImmIng pool, parrier rencing, retaining walls
and reamnval nf tha nnica hiind

Invite Comment - Subdivision - (6 lots) - WAPC 163856 (DCA-2

Dayton)
Cafe Development

Request for approval - Fulfilment of Condition 8 of DA-562/2023 -

Landscape Plan

Invite Comment - Subdivision (32 Lots) - WAPC 164035

Bulk Earthworks - lluma Private Estate Stage 8B

Supavision clearance WAFC 1bu/ (3 -
Qtana 2 (NP A2R77RK) Claaranra nf Cnnditinne 1 Q.17 10.21 (22 | nte)
Invite Comment - Bushfire Management Plan relating to Subdivision -

WAPC 163236

Survey Strata Subdivision WAPC 248-23 - Clearance of Condition 5 -
District Drainage System - (3 lots)

ivialvern street DAY UN

Request for approval - Fulfilment of condition 3 of DA-843/2021

(Stormwater Management)

Invite Comment - Public Works - Modular Classroom Additions -

Caversham Valley Primary School

Kequest 10r approval - Fuitnment or Lonaiton s Or DA-LZ1/2043 -

Canctriictinn Mananamant Dlan

Home Business (Hairdressers)

Amendment to DA-737/2023 - Modification to Business Hours

Amendment to DA889-2015 - Multiple Dwellings (14)

New pavilion, demolition of old pavilion and removal of sea container
Shed, Ancillary dwelling, extensions to existing house, double carport

R-code Variation (Building) - Shed
Amendment to DA-281/2022 - Amended Plans - Proposed outdoor

pool area, earthworks, fencing and swimming pool

Ensuite & Walk in Robe Extension

Single House (Additions)

Request for approval - Fulfilment of condition 15 of DAP-21-02129 -
Landscaping & Reticulation plan

Transportable ablution block

Retaining Walls (up to 3.3m high) and fence above (up to 2.1m)

MCYUCTOL 1Vl appiuval = ruiiiiiciit Ul CUTIUIUUIID U allu I Ul M-

173/2023 (Bushfire Management Plan and Bushfire Emergency

Muinaimdione Dlan)
mnvite L,bmmen[ - VVOrking vrawings -
(NA\ Main Ruildinn \A/arkke (IMDA_NA_1Q/2022)\ _ Enlfilmant pfag 20

Grouped Dwellings (2)

IVIRAL14U3/ vildlana Statuon

Address

18 Rugby Street
150 Amazon Drive
66 Martinich Drive

Lot 9009 Coast Road
104 Victoria Road

70 King Road
83 Harrow Street

49 Aquila Crescent
Lot 9001 Cheshire Way

112 Victoria Road
266 Benara Road
211 Marshall Road

60 Summerville Boulevard
60 Summerville Boulevard

4 Castella Drive
4 Castella Drive
11 Dudley Street

Lot 234 Helena Street
22 Mary Street

22 Balcombe Loop

1A Quebec Road

2 Peel Street
17 Bertie Street

5 Lakes Road

Lot 550 Great Eastern Highway

29 Morrison Road
1-189/219 Midland Road

Lot 123 Helena Street
27 Bushby Street

Suburb

BENNETT SPRINGS
BEECHBORO
CAVERSHAM

DAYTON
DAYTON
BEECHBORO

DAYTON

BENNETT SPRINGS
DAYTON
DAYTON

BEECHBORO
BENNETT SPRINGS

CAVERSHAM
CAVERSHAM
CAVERSHAM

CAVERSHAM
MIDLAND

GUILDFORD
HAZELMERE
BUSHMEAD

WOODBRIDGE
GUILDFORD
GUILDFORD

HAZELMERE

GUILDFORD
WOODBRIDGE

HAZELMERE

MIDLAND
MIDVALE

\WET(|

Altone
Altone
Altone

Altone
Altone

Altone

Altone

Altone

Altone

Altone

Altone

Altone

Altone
Altone

Altone

Altone

Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford
Midland / Guildford
Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford
Midland / Guildford
Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford
Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford
Midland / Guildford

Decision
Approved
Approved
Approved

Recommend Refusal
Approved
Approved

Recommend Approval

Approved
Approved

Recommend Deferral
Approved
Approved

Recommend Approval
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved

Recommend Refusal
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Refused
Approved



App No.
MRA-DA-17/2023

DA-641/2023

DA-650/2023
SB-73/2023
MRA-DA-5/2023/A

SB-74/2023

DA-CON-484/2022/1
DA-CON-484/2022/2
SB-77/2023
DA-682/2023
SS-42/2023
DA-CON-484/2022/3
MRA-DA-18/2023
DA-700/2023

DA-CON-786/2022/1
SB-85/2023
DA-736/2023

DA-360/2022/C

DA-425/2023

LDP/9/2023
DA-577/2023
DA-580/2023

DA-594/2023

Type
DA-Ref

DA

DA
SB

DA-Ref
SB

DA-CON
DA-CON
SB
DA
SS
DA-CON
DA-Ref
DA

DA-CON
SB
DA

DASP

DA

LDP
DA
DA

DA

Delegated Authority Planning Decisions List
November 2023

Lodged Proposal

8/09/2023

11/09/2023

19/09/2023
21/09/2023
26/09/2023

27/09/2023

29/09/2023

2/10/2023

5/10/2023

6/10/2023

6/10/2023

9/10/2023

12/10/2023

17/10/2023

20/10/2023
27/10/2023
31/10/2023

7/11/2023

21/06/2023

12/07/2023

24/08/2023

24/08/2023

29/08/2023

Invite Comment - Development WA - Change of Use to Community
Facility (MRA14201)

Change of use to Medical Centre - PS ref: 8573

Shed and Carport with Crossover

Invite Comment - Amalgamation (1 lot) - WAPC 164075
Invite Comment - Development WA - Amendment to MRA-DA-5/2023
- Direct to Boot Grocery Pick Up Facility (MRA-14034)

Invite comment - Subdivision (19 lots) - WAPC 164082

Request for approval - Fulfilment of Condition 12 of DA-484/2022
(DAP/22/02305) - Landscape Plan

Request for approval - Fulfilment of Condition 11 of DA-484/2022
(DAP/22/02305) - Lighting Plan

Invite Comment - Subdivision - Amalgamation WAPC 164111

Single House (Variation to provision 14 of the approved LDP-
36/2020/A)

Invite Comments - Survey Strata Subdivision - (11 Lots) - WAPC 658-
23

Request for approval - Fulfilment of Condition 16 of DA-484/2022
(DAP/22/02305) - Operational Noise Management Plan

Invite Comment (Due 1/11) - Change of Use (Recreation & Sporting
Facility and Shop) (MRA-14220)

Additions to the existing workshop (Canopies)

Request for approval - Fulfilment of condition 5 of DA-786/2022 (Site
and Soil Evaluation) - related to Building Application BP-2449/2023
Invite Comment Subdivision Amalgamation (WAPC 164210)

Local Government MRS Determination Application - Sorting Bins

Form 2 - Regulation 17A - Amendment to Condition 17 of
DAP/22/02258 - Public Art - DA-360/2022

Ancillary Dwelling

Local Development Plan to satisfy condition 8 - Coolamon Village
Centre (WAPC 162988)

Patio Addition (Variation to the solar access requirement on the
approved Detailed Area Plan)

Existing shed and lean to additions

Single House & Change of Use to Ancillary Dwelling
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Address
11-13 Victoria Street

11 The Avenue

15 Stewartby Crescent
7A Padbury Terrace

307 Great Eastern Highway

6 Hazelmere Circus

Lot 59 Bushmead Road
Lot 59 Bushmead Road
64 Ferguson Street

52 Broadmeadows Drive
1 Little Harold Street

Lot 59 Bushmead Road
5 Clayton Street

Lot 5 Bushmead Road

17 Lakes Road
Lot 82 West Parade

Lot 62 Hyne Road

Lot 153 Talbot Road

35 Fewson Turn

5 Caldervale Avenue
22 Weyba Turn
873 Cooper Road

59 Ridgewood Loop

Suburb
MIDLAND

MIDLAND

VIVEASH
MIDLAND
MIDLAND

HAZELMERE

HAZELMERE
HAZELMERE
MIDLAND
BUSHMEAD
BELLEVUE
HAZELMERE
MIDLAND
HAZELMERE

HAZELMERE
SOUTH GUILDFORL
SOUTH GUILDFORL

HAZELMERE

ELLENBROOK

ELLENBROOK
ELLENBROOK
BULLSBROOK

BULLSBROOK

\WET(|

Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford
Midland / Guildford
Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford
Midland / Guildford
Midland / Guildford

Midland / Guildford

Pearce

Pearce

Pearce

Pearce

Pearce

Decision

Recommend Approval
Approved

Approved
Recommend Approval

Recommend Approval

Recommend Deferral

Approved
Approved
Recommend Approval
Approved
Recommend Deferral
Approved
Recommend Deferral
Approved

Approved
Recommend Refusal

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



App No.
DA-REF-35/2023

SB-70/2023
DA-CON-167/2023/1
DA-677/2023
DA-CON-190/2020/1
DA-REF-55/2023
SB-71/2023
DA-703/2023

SB-80/2023
DA-722/2023
SB-87/2023

S40-7/2023
DA-745/2023

DA-752/2023
DA-643/2022

DA-338/2023

DA-453/2023
DA-497/2023
DA-549/2023
SBCL-3/2023/1
SBCL-23/2018/6
DA-582/2023

DA-611/2023
DA-621/2023
DA-620/2023

DA-622/2023

SB-67/2023
SBCL-67/2020/3

Type
DA-REF

SB
DA-CON
DA
DA-CON
DA-REF

SB
DA

SB
DA
SB

S40
DA

DA
DA

DA

DA
DA
DA
SBCL
SBCL
DA

DA
DA
DA

DA

SB
SBCL

Delegated Authority Planning Decisions List
November 2023

Lodged Proposal

30/08/2023

18/09/2023

26/09/2023

4/10/2023

4/10/2023

9/10/2023

13/10/2023

18/10/2023

19/10/2023
25/10/2023
2/11/2023

6/11/2023

7/11/2023

9/11/2023

30/08/2022

18/05/2023

3/07/2023
20/07/2023
14/08/2023
24/08/2023
24/08/2023
25/08/2023

1/09/2023
4/09/2023
4/09/2023

5/09/2023

5/09/2023
14/09/2023

Invite Comment - MRS Determination - Timber framed cubicle toilets -
DBCA - Dick Perry Reserve

Invite Comment - Subdivision (217 lots) - WAPC 164060
Clearance of condition 3 - Dust Management Plan (DA-167/2023)

Additional Driveway

Request for approval - Fulfilment of Conditions 6,7,8,13,15,20 & 21 of
DA-190/2020
Invite Comment - Development Application - Part Affected by Planning

Control Area (PCA)
Invite Comment - Subdivision (7 lots) DCA 7 - WAPC 164065

Relocation of Existing Water Tanks (2)

Invite Comment - Subdivision - (26 residential lots and 6 balance lots)
Stage 43 Kingsford Estate - (WAPC 164174)

Sea Containers (2)

Invite Comment - Subdivision (Road Widening) - WAPC 164222

Section 40 Certificate (Liquor Store)
Sea Container

Sports Pavilion Extensions

Sheds (2), Driveway & associated clearing of native vegetation and
earthworks/ retaining
Wooroloo Bushfire Affected Property - Replacement Single House,

Shed and Water Tank
Slngie nouse, water tank, sea container, anciiiary aweilng, carport,

cantir tanke niiteida tha annrnvad hinildina anvalnna  rataininn walle

Ancillary Dwelling

Single House, OED & associated earthworks
Supaivision clearance (VWAFC 1Lbsl/Z) - AvOn Kiage stage oA - b

A2RRRQ _ (11 | ntc L. racania Int) _ Claaranra nf randitione 212 1K 2.
Supaivision clearance (VWAFC 10bsyyY) - Avon Hlﬂge blage OA - VP

A2RARR . (A Inte) - Claaranra nf ~anditinne
mnvite comment - Swan valley - Aaaiuons [O [ﬂe Cnange rooms anu

main hiiildinn _ (21_ENK11._1\

Signage (Bannermesh) - Clementine Estate
Signage (Bannermesh) - Clementine Estate

Signage (Bannermesh) - Clementine Estate

Signage (Bannermesh) - Clementine Estate

Invite Comment - Swan Valley - Subdivision (2 lots) - WAP 1640 8
Supaivision Clearance or conaiuons 1-7, 9, 1L1-ZZ (41 resia
NAMADC 1RQ7R2) (ND A2R7R0\

Address
Lot F65 Gnangara Road

Lot 9006 Trefontane Way

16 Dunnett Drive

10 Harling Way

46 Gaston Road

22 Savy Close

2510 Great Northern Highway
24 Cameley Court

Lot 433 Hurd Road
405 Jenkins Road

2261 Great Northern Highway

2510 Great Northern Highway

Lot 2438 Coolamon Boulevard

Lot 3834 Everard Avenue
316 Boulonnais Drive

61 Quenda Glade

20 Crest Side Close

90 Brennan Rise

Lot 304 Bobtail Court

Lot 9008 Bandicoot Loop
Lot 9008 Bandicoot Loop
766 Great Northern Highway

Lot 13256 Railway Parade
189 Railway Parade

Lot 13255 Railway Parade

Lot 9006 Apple Street

24 Traviata Crescent
50 Rose Street

Suburb
LEXIA

BULLSBROOK
ELLENBROOK
BULLSBROOK
BULLSBROOK
BULLSBROOK
BULLSBROOK
BULLSBROOK

BULLSBROOK
BULLSBROOK
BULLSBROOK

BULLSBROOK

ELLENBROOK

ELLENBROOK
BRIGADOON

GIDGEGANNUP

GIDGEGANNUP
GIDGEGANNUP
BRIGADOON
BRIGADOON
BRIGADOON
HERNE HILL

UPPER SWAN
UPPER SWAN
UPPER SWAN

UPPER SWAN

THE VINES
UPPER SWAN

\WET(|

Pearce
Pearce
Pearce
Pearce
Pearce
Pearce
Pearce
Pearce

Pearce
Pearce

Pearce

Pearce

Pearce

Pearce
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup

Swan Valley / Gidgegannup

Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup

Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup

Swan Valley / Gidgegannup

Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup

Decision

Recommend Approval
Recommend Approval
Approved
Approved
Approved
Recommend Approval
Recommend Approval
Approved

Recommend Approval
Approved

Recommend Approval

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Recommend Deferral

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

Recommend Approval
Approved



App No.
DA-REF-47/2023
DA-657/2023
DA-663/2023

DA-REF-53/2023

DA-614/2023
SB-78/2023
DA-REF-56/2023

DA-REF-48/2023

DA-REF-57/2023

DA-REF-59/2023

DA-505/2022/A
DA-REF-61/2023

DA-REF-62/2023
DA-702/2023
DA-711/2023

DA-716/2023

DA-REF-64/2023
DA-REF-65/2023
DA-REF-70/2023
DA-REF-69/2023
DA-CON-958/2021/1

DA-REF-75/2023

SBCL-3/2022/2
DA-CON-758/2021/1
DA-627/2023
SB-72/2023

SB-79/2023

DA-CON-147/2023/1
DA-717/2023
DA-721/2023

Type
DA-REF
DA

DA
DA-REF

DA
SB
DA-REF

DA-REF

DA-REF

DA-REF
DA
DA-REF
DA-REF

DA
DA

DA

DA-REF
DA-REF
DA-REF
DA-REF
DA-CON

DA-REF

SBCL
DA-CON
DA

SB

SB

DA-CON
DA
DA
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Lodged Proposal

19/09/2023
22/09/2023
26/09/2023

27/09/2023

2/10/2023
5/10/2023
9/10/2023

9/10/2023

10/10/2023

11/10/2023

12/10/2023
16/10/2023

17/10/2023

18/10/2023

20/10/2023

23/10/2023

24/10/2023
26/10/2023
31/10/2023
31/10/2023
3/11/2023

7/11/2023

21/07/2023
16/08/2023
6/09/2023
20/09/2023

5/10/2023

16/10/2023
23/10/2023
25/10/2023

mnvite comment - sSwan valley VWAFCU £1-0UZ11-0 - FO0a Froaucuon

Earilit
blng']l'e"nouse, ANCllary pwelling ana snea (inciuaing ousnrire

mitinatinn maaciirac)

Outbuilding

Invite Comment — Swan Valley - Additional information for Air BNB -
WAPC 21-50786-1

Home Business (Beauty Services) & Addition to Single House
Invite Comment - Subdivision (2 Lots) - WAPC 164115

Invite Comment - Swan Valley - House, Shed & Pool (21-50676-2)

Invite Comment - Swan Valley - Upgrades and Extensions to
Baskerville Pavilion (21-2641-2)

Invite Comment - Swan Valley - additions to existing dwelling - 21-
50892-1

Invite Comment - Swan Valley - Proposed Workshop - 21-50891-1

Amenament 10 DA-oUD/ZUZZ 10 INCluae tne retaining walls - vwooroioo

Riuichfira Affartad Dranart
mnvite comment - swan Valley Slngle vwelling & storage snea - £.1-

ENARRR.-D
HIVILS CTUITITTICIHIL = Owall valliSy = I ITUPUDSTU Ulial iyt Ul UDCT Ul LAISUIY

Shed to Cellar Door. Construction of New Shed and Car Parking

N1 EN1na N

Avann

Decking
Water Tank and Clearing of Vegetation

Patio (Addition) - Outside the approved building envelope

Invite Lomment - Swan vailley - Singie Storey xesiaenual bwelling -
(21_12NAR_2\

Invite Comment - Swan Valley - Fence & Gate (21-50898-1)

Invite Comment - Swan Valley - Shed - (21-50895-1)

Invite Comment - Swan Valley - Shed (21-50897-1)
Request 10r approval - Fultiment or Lonaiuon 4 Or DA-Y08/ZUZ1
Riichfira Camnlianca Cartificata

Invite Comment - Swan Valley - Demolition of dwelling

Supaivision Clearance or conaiuons 1, 3 -y - WAFC 1bldUs D

A2A227 (1 PN | nt £ 2 Ralanca | nte)
Fuitiment or COnUI[IOnS 8, L8 & £1 OT DA-108/£ZUZ1 - VMIE T RUNE |

Malana Qtatinn \WHITERMARN NAAMADC 21_ENROOQ_1)\ (Riuichfira

Ancillary Dwelling
mnvite comment - SuUpaivision - LOU amaigamation (.1 10t) - WWAFC
1RANR7 - NCA Q

Invite Comments - Subdivision - (2Lots) - WAPC 164120

ICYUTOL 1UI APPIUVAl = T UllSHit Ul GUTIUIUUIT O (LuUliduucuuint

Management Plan) Condition 4 (Civil Plans) & Condition 5 (Site &

bUS uepot upgraae VVOrKS (uemonuon OT Sﬂe(]/S ano COHSII’UCIIOH or
noaw enrav hnnth chad)

Overwidth Driveway, Fill and Retaining

Address

2931 West Swan Road
62 Bandicoot Loop

3 Koonac Crest

50 Anglesea Crescent

80 Orange Avenue
72 Great Northern Highway

200 Lefroy Avenue
129 Memorial Avenue

5 Padbury Avenue

104 De Burgh Road

66 Kooringal Vale
273 Lennard Street

101 Barrett Street
21 Bandicoot Loop
11/380 Clenton Road

64 Treechange Rise

47 Edward Street

723 Great Northern Highway
20 Irwin Street

20 Chateau Place

200 Connemara Drive

35 Herne Street

Lot 353 Murray Road

Lot 11 Beechboro Road North
7 Winchester Place

308 Park Street

5 Sanderling Grove

233 Drumpellier Drive

Part Lot 324 Victoria Road

Page 5 of 616 Southpointe Crescent

Suburb
CAVERSHAM
BRIGADOON
BASKERVILLE

BELHUS

UPPER SWAN
MIDDLE SWAN
HERNE HILL

BASKERVILLE

MILLENDON

CAVERSHAM
GIDGEGANNUP
HERNE HILL
HERNE HILL

BRIGADOON
GIDGEGANNUP

GIDGEGANNUP

WEST SWAN
HERNE HILL
HENLEY BROOK
BELHUS
BRIGADOON

HERNE HILL

BRABHAM
WHITEMAN
BALLAJURA
HENLEY BROOK

BALLAJURA

WHITEMAN
MALAGA
BALLAJURA

\WET(|

Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup

Swan Valley / Gidgegannup

Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup

Swan Valley / Gidgegannup

Swan Valley / Gidgegannup

Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup

Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup

Swan Valley / Gidgegannup

Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup
Swan Valley / Gidgegannup

Swan Valley / Gidgegannup

Whiteman
Whiteman
Whiteman
Whiteman

Whiteman

Whiteman
Whiteman

Whiteman

Decision
Recommend Refusal
Approved

Approved

Recommend Deferral

Approved
Recommend Approval

Recommend Approval
Recommend Approval

Recommend Approval

Recommend Approval
Approved
Recommend Approval

Recommend Deferral
Approved
Approved

Approved

Recommend Approval
Recommend Approval
Recommend Approval
Recommend Approval
Approved

Recommend Approval

Approved

Refused

Approved
Recommend Approval

Recommend Approval

Approved
Approved
Approved
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Type Lodged Proposal Decision
SB-84/2023 SB 26/10/2023 Invite Comment - Subdivision (2 lots) - WAPC 164193 12 Macaw Gardens BALLAJURA Whiteman Recommend Approval
DA-REF-68/2023 DA-REF  27/10/2023 'MVite Comment - Department of Finance - Public Works - Lot 266 Wyperfeld Gardens ~ BALLAJURA Whiteman Recommend Approval

Transportable Classrooms

Amendment to SB-4/2023 - Feedback on proposed Deposited Plan .
SB-4/2023/A SB 27/10/2023 Modification WAPC 163176 160 Starflower Road HENLEY BROOK Whiteman Approved
DA-CON-11/2022/1  DA-CON  3/11/2023 eduestfor approval - Fulfilment of Condition 5 of DA-11/2022 5 Vale Street MALAGA Whiteman Approved

Landscape Plan
DA-750/2023 DA 8/11/2023 Building and works for the installation of the spray booths 400 Victoria Road MALAGA Whiteman Approved
DA-REF-78/2023 DA-REF = 10/11/2023 MRS Determination - Fencing and accessway 233 Drumpellier Drive WHITEMAN Whiteman Recommend Approval
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	List by Ward

